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Women / BR / D
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Canady1127
Everest

9.250 9.300 9.7509.350 37.650
3T 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Caroline Vanhoy1113
Cabarrus County

9.400 9.000 9.4509.500 37.350
1 6 1 4 2 

2 

Natalee Oldham1171
Premier

9.100 9.200 9.6259.250 37.175
5 3 3 2 3 

3 

Rebekah Smith1128
Everest

9.300 9.150 9.2509.200 36.900
2 4 4T 6T 4 

4 

Kendra Williams1163
Premier

9.250 8.700 9.4259.100 36.475
4T 7T 6T 5 5 

5 

Caroline Plyler1158
Premier

8.850 8.700 9.6009.200 36.350
7T 8T 5T 3 6 

6 

Samantha Flack1134
Precision

9.000 8.600 9.2509.100 35.950
6 9 7T 7T 7 

7 

Emma Carroll1174
Premier

8.500 9.300 8.7009.000 35.500
10 2T 8 10 8 

8 

Leah Hines1115
Cabarrus County

8.850 9.100 9.1508.250 35.350
8T 5 10 8 9 

9 

Lainey Gay1148
Premier

8.700 8.000 8.9508.700 34.350
9 10 9 9 10 

10 
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